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TRV
ﬁ' 1060nm=*15nm | 1310nm=*15nm | 1550nm=*20nm | 1600nm=*20nm
REX
. 80nm-BW 100nm-BW 100nm-BW 100nm-BW
iB)(TR)
5PN ] .
s 2.0dB typ. and 3.5dB max. (Connector exclusive)
BWlmin to80nm | BW ., to100nm | BW ;,to 100nm | BW ,,to100nm
BW .;,=1.40nm BW ;,=2.00nm BW ;,=2.50nm BW .;,=2.50nm
FWHM for S-version for S-version for S-version for S-version
#% | BW,;,,=0.60nm | BW,,=0.80nm | BW,,=1.00nm | BW ,;,=1.20nm
(BW)? for P-version for P-version for P-version for P-version
BW ;,=0.20nm BW ;,=0.25nm BW ;,=0.35nm BW ;,=0.40nm
for U-version for U-version for U-version for U-version
K
0.02nm
) E S
BEKE
+0.02nm
=)
{Rix+E . ) o
. 0.15dB typ./0.30dB max. over tuning range (SM fiber pigtail only)
XiFE
JHIEEE 20dB (PM fiber pigtail only without connector)
EH ETRAR
wiBF L
<0.05dB (Measured within BW ;)
10E
30dB/nm for 25dB/nm for 22dB/nm for 20dB/nm for
IS . . . .
S-version S-version S-version S-version
WER
pgyE 3 80dB/nm for 60dB/nm for 55dB/nm for 50dB/nm for
P-version P-version P-version P-version
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150dB/nm for 120dB/nm for 100dB/nm for 100dB/nm for
U-version U-version U-version U-version
Max.%¢
iz 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W (CW) power handling available on request
[EliR 45
>45dB
#
M
>50dB for BW< 2x BW i,
il
fRiiR <0.2ps (SM fiber pigtail only)
.2ps iber pigtail only
&8 &
BEBYIE <0.1ps/nm
B4 HI1060 SMF-28e
i Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
TIT{ER
10°C to 50°C
E
&R
-10°Cto 75°C
E
R~ See drawings below
58 <0.75kg
Hith BZEHIAME RoHS compliant
1.BW,,;, AR/ NAIEFTHH R
2 EERNFEREX, FEEEEE,
R 3. MESEEH-3dB E-43dB,
AFRIESHEME, TN PM KL PM 185 (HRIMPEE) h3d7F, LMA 5% PLMA
KT RLARIIRIBE KRR H,
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

Fiber Optic Output
_ Collimator

Lens of Anti-Fourior
Transform

Movable Aperture

Lens of Fourior
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
. Collimator
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Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF—WM—|C/D|—@-F/G|—|E

Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-WE-@-@—|C/D|-F/G-@-E

A. hRZsZEERL: SRR S hRAs, P RT P hRZAs, U K& U kRS,

B. iR (453K) : 1550 FF 1550nm FuliiE, 1310 RiR 1310nm i,

C. B4R AaiipyiRigifi<SEE: 80 Rx 80nm FiESERE, 100 R 100nm i KE
38

D. FWHM #H&E (#K) : 3.5 &% 3.5nm FWHM §HE,

E. JE£FEE: SM BFRIEALT, PM BF Panda fR{R¥E4F, 8 LMA 5 PLMA,

F. BBAER (81 Z3XK) : 0.25iEHF 250um OD &EHitst, 0.9 &M F 900um OD
BEE, 3.0 EMF 3.0mm OD B4 ((LEATFRELFIRE)

G. BLKE (K) : 0.5FT 0.5 KK, 1.0 "F 1RKK ((NEBTFRLRE) .

H. BAARiRsiGrESAC23AYEERIE: 0 FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC &8 LU/UPC,
00 RIRFTEER,

I, EBEMARISHERIEOAY: USB AF USBEQ, I’C AF I’C 0, SPI AT SPIiE0,

B ERtRERIARIL, ERIRERERMEMERBRGR, FHERARNNEE




